NEW ORLEANS ACADEMIC GAMES LEAGUE
ON-SETS 2011
TEAM STANDINGS

JUNIOR DIVISION

Pos Team Pts.
1 JESUITB 23
2 JESUIT A 21
3 FRANKLIN A 20
3 MOUNT CARMEL 20
5 FRANKLIN B 14
6 DE LA SALLE 12
6 DOMINICAN 12
6 MT. CARMEL-JESUIT 12
9 MARTIN - JESUIT 4



ON-SETS 2011
JUNIOR DIVISION

DE LA SALLE
Diana Chern
Sidney Holmes
Andrew Barback
Lucy Pham

Quina Fasshender

FRANKLIN A
Colette Reasonover
Jeanne Claire Daigle
Matt Guo

Fei Liu

Camly Tram

JESUIT A
Stanley Dai
Mayank Mordia
Matthew Monju*
Chalon Fogarty
Kevin Yokum

MARTIN - JESUIT
Joseph Arrigo
Nick Brilli

D. J. McMullen

MT. CARMEL-JESUIT
Mary Margaret Moniste
Melinda Davis
Anthony Stoner

Lise Vitter

Stephen Owens

Total
12
15
13
12

20
22
22
19
19
16
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DOMINICAN
Katherine Hamilton
Abigail Hebert
Krissy Schof
Mallory de Lanzac
Shelby Nicks

FRANKLIN B
Ali Rahman
Linda Li

Nick Guirovich
Nick Nguyen
Nancy Ren

JESUIT B
Matthew Sentilles
Anton Derbes
Logan Yokum
Cade Arbour
Ethan Gilberti

MOUNT CARMEL
Maggie Dowling
Taylor Glorioso
Catherine Pellerin
Lauren Dabdoub
Gabby Vogt

* = seating violation Round 3

Total
12
15
14
13
10

14
18
17
16

23
21
21
21
20
18

20
21
19
18
18
17
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